Edinburgh | Oban | Fort William 013 914 977 [678)

with connections from Aberdeen & Dundee

daily FSS
route number M8 M12 M9 913 977 978 914
* * * L 4 <o
Edinburgh bus station 0840 1705
Edinburgh Queensferry St 0847
Barnton Junction 0901
Halbeath Park & Ride 0918
Kinross Park & Ride 0932 service 913 operates limited
Aberdeen bus station 0720 0745 stops between Edinburgh and
Dundee Seagate bus station 0850 0915 l Perth Broxden stopping only at
Perth bus station 0905 v ¥ the timing points shown
Perth Broxden Park & Ride arr 0913 0925 0950 0954
Perth Broxden Park & Ride dep L—L 1) o958 service 978 operates limited
Methven Methven Arms 1011 stop between Edinburgh bus
Gilmerton Grahame Terrace 1024 station and .St\.rlmg, stopping
Crieff High St RS McColl 1029 only at the timing points shown
Comrie Library 1043
St Fillans Four Seasons Hotel 1055 v
Edinburgh Princes Street 1710
=) Edinburgh Haymarket Station 1715
Corstorphine Drum Brae 1729
=~ Edinburgh Airport 1743
Airport Hotels 1744
Ingliston filling station 1746 Ui
Ratho Station Road end 1748 s
Newbridge East opp Lochend Rd 1750 N\ Portree
Grangemouth Newlands Garage 1808 \
Whins of Milton Glasgow Rd at Milton Terr 1823 A Eort William
Whins of Milton Glasgow Rd at 1314 Inn 1824 -
Stirling St. Ninian's Toll Glasgow Road 1826 A \Tyndr””l .
Stirl!ng Burghmg\r Rd at Islamic Centre 1828 Oban ]
Stirling bus station arr 1830
Stirling t?us station dep 1832 0% Edinburgh
Doune Fir Road 1850 Edinburgh
Callander Station Road car park 1906 Airport
Strathyre opp Ben Shean Hotel 1921
Kingshouse shelter v 1927
Lochearnhead Cameron Court 1110 1932
Lix Toll garage 1118 1940
Crianlarich police station 1134 1956
Tyndrum layby at public toilet arr 1143 % 2005 +
Tyndrum layby at public toilet dep 1148 2011 2011
Dalmally Glen Orchy Hotel 1206 2029
& Dalmally rail station 1207 2030
Loch Awe Post Office 1213 2036
Loch Awe A8S5 St Conans Rd jct 1214 2037
Cruachan at Power Station Visitor Centre 1220 2043
Crunachy Caravan Park 1225 2048
Taynuilt Hotel 1229 2052
Fearnach Road End 1235 2058
Achnacloich opp Road End 1237 2100
Connel A8S south of A828 junct 1242 2105
Dunbeg A85 Southbound 1246 2109
Oban Station Road v 1254 2117 ¥
Bridge of Orchy Hotel 1159 2022
White Corries at Chairlift Road End 1216 2039
Glencoe Visitor Centre 1233 2056
Glencoe crossroads 1235 2058
Ballachulish opp Tourist Office 1237 2100
North Ballachulish A82/B863 Jct 1242 2105
Onich opp Village Store 1245 2108
Corran Northbound bus bay A82 1249 2112
Croit Anna Hotel on A82 1301 2124
& Fort William bus station 1306 2129
v
route number 915
FSS  Friday, Saturday and Sunday only Fort William bus station dep 1355
v
Portree square 1659
¢ 17 May - 3 October 2025 Uig pier 1745

<{ 28 March - 19 Oct 2025



Fort William | Oban | Edinburgh

with connections to Dundee & Aberdeen

913 914 977 [©78)

route number

& Fort William bus station
Croit Anna Hotel on A82
Corran southbound bus bay on A82
Onich Village Store
North Ballachulish opp A82/B863
Ballachulish Tourist Office
Glencoe crossroads
Glencoe Visitor Centre
White Corries opp Chairlift Road End
Bridge of Orchy opp Hotel
Oban Station Road
Dunbeg A85 Northbound
Connel A85 Bridge Junction
Achnacloich
Fearnach Road end
Taynuilt opp Hotel
Crunachy Caravan Park
Cruachan opp Power Station Visitor Centre
Loch Awe A85 St Conans jct
Loch Awe Post Office

& Dalmally opp rail station
Dalmally opp Glen Orchy Hotel
Tyndrum opp Pine Trees Leisure Park arr
Tyndrum opp Pine Trees Leisure Park dep
Crianlarich opp police station
Lix Toll garage
Lochearnhead Cameron Court
Kingshouse shelter
Strathyre Ben Shean Hotel
Callander Station Road car park
Doune Fir Road
Stirling bus station arr
Stirling bus station dep
Stirling Burghmuir Road opp Islamic Centre
Stirling St. Ninian’s Toll Glasgow Road
Whins of Milton Glasgow Rd near Milton Rd
Whins of Milton Glasgow Rd at Milton Brae
Grangemouth opp Newlands Garage
Newbridge East at Lochend Road
Ratho Station Road End
Ingliston Gate House
Airport Hotels

=~ Edinburgh Airport
Corstorphine Drum Brae roundabout
Edinburgh Haymarket Station
Edinburgh Princes Street
St Fillans Four Seasons Hotel
Comrie Library
Crieff Hill Street
Gilmerton Grahame Terrace
Methven opp Methven Arms
Perth Broxden Park & Ride arr
Perth Broxden Park & Ride dep
Perth bus station
Dundee Seagate bus station
Aberdeen bus station
Kinross Park & Ride
Halbeath Park & Ride
Barnton Junction
Edinburgh Queensferry St at 43
Edinburgh bus station

¢ 17 May - 3 October 2025
<& 28 March - 19 Oct 2025

914

0910
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1029

978
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1001

1007
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1026
1034
1043
1059
1107
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1116
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1147
1205
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1212
1214
1216
1217
1232
1250
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1253
1255
1259
1308
1320
1325

1330

977

<

1600
1608
1612
1617
1619
1625
1629
1634
1640
1641
1647
1648
1706

913
1550
1555
1607
1611
1614
1619
1622
1624
1641
1658

1709
1714
1723
1739
1747

1802
1815
1828
1833
1846
1859
1903

1925
1938
1959
2006
2013

M8 M9

* L 4
connection from Isle of Skye
daily except Sundays
route number 915
Uig pier 0930
Portree square 1035

v
Fort William bus stationarr 1341
Sundays
route number 915
Portree square 1035
v
Fort William bus stationarr 1341
journeys connect with onward 913
service at 1550
Uig
‘\"\o Portree
(J Fort William
\Tyndrum
O=—L (y Perth
Oba
i ) Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Airport
—T 1
v v
1907 1920 service 913 operates limited
1915« stops between Edinburgh and
1955 Perth Broxden stopping only at
2125

the timing points shown

service 978 operates limited
stop between Edinburgh bus
station and Stirling, stopping
only at the timing points shown



